东莞市祥如电子有限公司
DONGGUAN XIANGRU ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
XRRH125 Series-Power Inductors
1
■Features
● High current type.
● Ferrite bobbin core and compact size.
● Low core loss for high frequency power application.

Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
东莞市祥如电子有限公司
DONGGUAN XIANGRU ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
XRRH125 Series-Power Inductors
2
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
L Test Frequency
(KHz)
Max.DC Resistance
(Ω)
MAX.Rated Current
(A)
XRRH125-1R0M 1.00 100 0.012 8.00
XRRH125-1R2M 1.20 100 0.012 8.00
XRRH125-1R5M 1.50 100 0.013 7.70
XRRH125-1R8M 1.80 100 0.014 7.40
XRRH125-2R1M 2.10 100 0.014 7.00
XRRH125-2R2M 2.20 100 0.015 7.00
XRRH125-2R7M 2.70 100 0.017 6.40
XRRH125-3R0M 3.00 100 0.018 5.80
XRRH125-3R3M 3.30 100 0.019 5.40
XRRH125-4R4M 4.40 100 0.020 5.00
XRRH125-4R7M 4.70 100 0.020 4.80
XRRH125-5R6M 5.60 100 0.021 4.40
XRRH125-6R8M 6.80 100 0.022 4.30
XRRH125-7R5M 7.50 100 0.024 4.20
XRRH125-7R7M 7.70 100 0.024 4.20
XRRH125-8R2M 8.20 100 0.025 4.10
XRRH125-100M 10.0 100 0.025 4.00
XRRH125-120M 12.0 100 0.027 3.50
XRRH125-150M 15.0 100 0.030 3.30
XRRH125-180M 18.0 100 0.034 3.00
XRRH125-220M 22.0 100 0.036 2.80
XRRH125-270M 27.0 100 0.051 2.30
XRRH125-330M 33.0 100 0.060 2.10
XRRH125-390M 39.0 100 0.068 2.00
XRRH125-470M 47.0 100 0.075 1.80
XRRH125-560M 56.0 100 0.110 1.70
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
东莞市祥如电子有限公司
DONGGUAN XIANGRU ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
XRRH125 Series-Power Inductors
3
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
L Test Frequency
(KHz)
Max.DC Resistance
(Ω)
MAX.Rated Current
(A)
XRRH125-680M 68.0 100 0.120 1.50
XRRH125-820M 82.0 100 0.140 1.40
XRRH125-101M 100 100 0.160 1.30
XRRH125-121M 120 100 0.170 1.10
XRRH125-151M 150 100 0.230 1.00
XRRH125-181M 180 100 0.290 0.90
XRRH125-221M 220 100 0.400 0.80
XRRH125-271M 270 100 0.460 0.75
XRRH125-331M 330 100 0.510 0.68
XRRH125-391M 390 100 0.690 0.65
XRRH125-471M 470 100 0.770 0.58
XRRH125-561M 560 100 0.860 0.54
XRRH125-681M 680 100 1.200 0.48
XRRH125-821M 820 100 1.340 0.43
XRRH125-102M 1000 100 1.530 0.40
XRRH125-103M 10000 100 18.000 0.06
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
东莞市祥如电子有限公司
DONGGUAN XIANGRU ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD